10/21/21
11/18/21
12/16/21
02/17/22
03/17/22
04/21/22
05/19/22
06/16/22
07/21/22
08/12/22
09/15/22
10/20/22
11/17/22
12/15/22

MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR

Caught Dead in Wyoming Series - See Books in a se Mclinn

The Book of Longings Kidd

The Darling Dahlias and the Poinsettia Puzzle - Seri Albert

From New York to San Francisco: Travel Sketches fi Barbara Thiem, Ti

The Nature of Fragile Susan Meissner
The Book of Lost Friends Lisa Wingate
Eternal Lisa Scottoline
The Guide Peter Heller
The Vanishing Half Britt Bennett
Rabbit Creek? Jon Thiem

Book Selection

Mrs. Rochester’s Ghost & Wuthering Heights - ZOC Lindsay Marcott ¢
Unraveled: The Life and Death Of a Garment Maxine Bedat
The Madness of Crowds Louise Penney




