10/21/21	MR	Caught Dead in Wyoming Series - See Books in a se Mclinn	
11/18/21	MR	The Book of Longings	Kidd
12/16/21	MR	The Darling Dahlias and the Poinsettia Puzzle - Seri Albert	
02/17/22	MR	From New York to San Francisco: Travel Sketches fi Barbara Thiem, Ti	
03/17/22	MR	The Nature of Fragile	Susan Meissner
04/21/22	MR	The Book of Lost Friends	Lisa Wingate
05/19/22	MR	Eternal	Lisa Scottoline
06/16/22	MR	The Guide	Peter Heller
07/21/22	MR	The Vanishing Half	Britt Bennett
08/12/22	MR	Rabbit Creek?	Jon Thiem
09/15/22	MR	Book Selection	
10/20/22	MR	Mrs. Rochester's Ghost & Wuthering Heights - Zo	OC Lindsay Marcott &
11/17/22	MR	Unraveled: The Life and Death Of a Garment	Maxine Bedat
12/15/22	MR	The Madness of Crowds	Louise Penney